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3 A（1） B（2） B（3） C（4） C（5）
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BCAED7

一、语法选择

二、完形填空

三、阅读理解

四、阅读填空

五、单词拼写



8 rest（1）

solve（2）

careless（3）

share（4）

single（5）

plenty（6）

9 1:looked

备选答案:searhed

2:for

（1）

1:to

2:stay

3:away

4:from

（2）

1:driving

2:me

（3）

1:was

2:sent

（4）

1:How

2:relaxed

（5）

1:when

2:you

3:helped

4:with

（6）

1:so

2:that

（7）

略10

六、完成句子

七、书面表达


